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CONVENIENT GEORGETOWN LOCATION YESTER YEAR CHARM TOWN HOUSE SPECIAL

* % $133.500 % %
*xx $129.900% % $133,500

Spiffy 3 bedroom
home with finished
basement, 2 baths
and nicely located
only a short walk
to the mall. Call
ANNE** or AB* to
view. RMO017-93

*x % $109,900 % %

@ B 1§ Spotless Phase I
=88 has upgraded
cosvnos 8 broadloom, fin. rec
- \{/x room with bar & w/o
=gl 18 to private yard, &
. master ensuite bath.
g Includes frig, stove,

s washer & dryer. Call

S8 = AB* or ANNE*.

W RM010-93

@ Spacious older home
A features separate
living and dining room
with french doors,
hardwood floors, eat-
in kitchen, single car
garage, large lot and
only one block from
| shopping. Call

©  ANNE"" or AB".
L RMO046-93
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* % $289.000 * %

* % 3128 500** * % $259,000 * %
GOOD OLD COUNTY CHARM GEORGETOWN STARTER M Vendor willing to trade this 2800 sq. ft. quality built

Situated on privately landscaped lot only 5 minutes to town. : home in towards a home in the
Offers 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, family room with fireplace, formal @ Detached 3 bedroom home with full @ Brampton/Georgetown area. Come have a look -
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dining room, spacious country kitchen, den, office & much! @ basement & family room & large lot. Call 2 Maybe we can work a deal. Call ANNE** or AB*

» t " Call th A"l lANNE“ AB*
ggﬁggore! A must to see!" Call the eam HMg'rlz A Q ANNE** or AB*. RM 070-93

M GENOE. RM203-92
mamgaagmemgamaamga‘aaaammammgagmameg3
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@ . LOOKS SMALL BUTIT'S BIG
% $161,900 % %

e g BE A SHOWOFF PR

* % $134,900 % » ﬁ

&
¥ When your friends see
. your living room with bay
= AN window, spacious kitchen
.. & with built-in appliances,
f & walkout to privately
». = fenced yard and the
basement is ready to

4 bdrms., main floor

B SrY  laundry, separate
. gl dining room, 2 rec
. 8 & rooms, spacious
kitchen with W/O to
sunroom overlooking

& P

* % $169,900%
VALUE FOR YOUR $$$
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. ey pl’l\:?te yard; Fires burning in the family room, new broadloom in main areas, /2 :r::thitj_uétalt|hin;g.! (::
o Call ANNE™ or AB access from spacious kitchen to large deck, 4th bedroom, 2nd a3 AB*
- el ol GENOE bath and rec room on lower level, attached garage and above [ EE R S U ' P
S RM018-93 $ ground pool. Call ANNE** or AB* to see this one. RM343-92
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o A W NEW! NEW! NEW!

*xx $136.500% %

i Beautifully appointed
 m. . ™, home. Walkout from
5.8 1 living room to large
. B and privately fenced
e W yard. Includes up-
S graded carpet and
garden shed. Call
ANNE** or AB".
RMO071-93
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x % $149.900 % * X% $145.900 % *
START IN STYLE GRAMMA'S HOUSE

Spacious 3 bedroom home, bright eat-in kitchen, finished rec. ﬁ Smmg on |arge treed lot with garage and only minute

room with woodstove, 2 baths, access to garage from house, -
walkout from living room to privately fenced yard. Call ANNE** : :;ll( to schools. Many upgrades. Call AF:'JOEAW g"-;’ m

or AB". RM329-92
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s ANNE e AB GENOE

z * % Your fown &bCountry Specialists %%

£ 877-5211 8743051 8337117 853-1505

foly Georgetown Toronto Erin Acton

s A

A % 360 Guelph St., Georgetown s g

Z Broker** Rep.”
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